N~

Place

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Q10

R1

Q11

012

013

R2

Q14

Q15

Q16

Q17

Q18

#57112

#57063

#41546

#48646

#42672

#33064

#33953

#46476

#41543

#31393

#30823

#14263

#31144

#32879

#48647

#53384

#46478

#44742

#49653

#24543

#42706

Surname

WANG

L

YASKEVICH

YAN

ALBUQUERQUE

KOzLov

BUILOU

MATSUMOTO

LITVINOVICH

PERZAMANOS

STANKEVICH

FERREIRA

SANTOS

KASIMOV

HE

DIDENKO

MITA

MIYANO

YAMAZAKI

ROWLEY

MACCAGNAN

Given name Repr

Zisai

Yuming

Stanislau

Langyu

Gabriel

Kirill

Andrei

Yusei

Ivan

Zak

Sebastsyan

Pedro

Lucas

Danila

Longyu

Maksim

Yasufumi

Hayato

Riku

Isaac

Ryan

N>
L1 ]

CHN

CHN

AN, 1

CHN

POR

AIN, 2

AN, 1

JPN

AIN, 1

AIN, 1

POR

POR

AIN, 2

CHN

AIN, 2

JPN

Year

2006

2005

2004

1999

2006

2004

2004

2006

2001

2003

2003

1997

2002

2004

2000

2008

2004

2002

2003

1999

2005

Level
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

Individual trampoline — Male — Qualification
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20
20

16.8
11.0

17.5
174

171
17.2

16.3
6.0

15.3
15.9

17.0

3.5
16.5

14.6
15.6

6.9
15.0

14.3
16.0

49
16.1

1.6
15.9

15.5
5.9

16.1
14.3

15.8
1.6

171
16.8

16.1
171

14.5
12.2

15.6
16.3

13.3
149

16.1
15.3

D

19.9
10.5

16.8
18.5

18.5
18.9

20.0
8.8

19.3
20.1

19.3

3.9
19.2

20.1
20.1

8.7
20.0

18.5
18.5

5.9
18.4

2.4
18.1

19.2
8.5

18.4
18.4

18.1
2.4

17.5
18.3

17.0
17.0

19.1
19.4

17.0
17.0

18.4
18.4

17.0
18.1

HD

9.40
5.80

9.20
9.80

9.00
9.20

8.80
3.20

9.10
9.20

9.40

1.70
9.20

8.60
9.70

3.40
8.90

9.50
9.50

3.00
9.50

1.00
9.60

9.60
3.60

9.60
8.80

9.30
1.00

9.20
9.10

9.10
9.20

9.30
9.20

9.60
9.60

9.40
9.80

9.00
9.00

ToF

17.56
10.36

17.72
17.70

17.78
1791

17.14
712

17.55
17.63

17.28

3.81
17.84

16.80
16.89

757
18.09

17.58
17.94

5.51
1742

1.87
1747

16.75
6.91

16.86
16.82

17.70
1.87

16.82
16.52

16.72
17.13

1717
17.15

1741
17.39

16.79
16.58

16.78
17.18

P
+0.6

+0.3

+0.9

+0.3
+0.3

-0.2

+0.3
+0.6

Total

64.26
37.66

61.22
63.70

62.38
63.21

63.14
25.12

61.55
63.13

62.98
DNS

1291
62.74

60.10
62.29

26.57
61.99

59.88
61.94

19.31
61.42

6.87
61.07

61.05
2491

60.96
58.32

60.90
6.87

60.62
60.52

58.92
60.43

60.37
58.55

59.61
60.29

57.89
59.68

58.88
59.58

Score

64.26

63.70

63.21

63.14

63.13

62.98

62.74

62.29

61.99

61.94

61.42

61.07

61.05

60.96

60.90

60.62

60.43

60.37

60.29

59.68

59.58



Place

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Q19

020

021

Q22

Q23

024

Legend
E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF

#22085

#14077

#24918

#30325

#42272

#13931

#7176

#24484

#32827

#7045

#28980

#13813

#6507

#32646

#36892

#46049

#36997

#57172

#32650

Surname

GOUzOouU

MUSSABAYEV

SCHULDT

BRETSCHER

LAUXTERMANN

SCHMIDT

DEMIRO-0-DOMIRO

WALKES

BARKOV

ABREU

DODD

VOGEL

SOEHN

PATISSO COLONNA

MOL

VOGEL

ALVES

CLOUTIER

LAVINO

Given name Repr

Pierre

Danil

Matthias

Paul

Caio

Dylan

Morgan

Corey

Roman

Diogo

Gavin

Fabian

Keegan

Samuele

Jordy

Elijah

Goncalo

Etienne

Marco

l IFRA

BN KAZ
I GER
BE= usa

N GeR

S Nz

I IFRA

N\ L]
(1]

Year

1998

1998

2000

1997

2003

1997

1995

2001

2002

1993

2003

1995

1992

2003

2001

2002

2004

2005

2001

- Time of flight P - Penalty Total

Level
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46 1 15.0
46 0 15.3
4 6 4 15.4
3.0
14
45 0 14.5
6 6 0 14.6
6 6 0 14.0
58 2 15.2
139
46 0 15.8
6.6
56 1 15.2
6 7 0 14.4
56 2 143
6 134
5.2
58 20 122
6 6 2 13.8
2.8
4 6 1 149
10.8
76 0 13.5
6 6 20 117
46 0 15.3
46 0 15.2
6 5 2 15.3
7 10 2 135
6 8 5 12.7
48 0 14.0
6 13.6
4 7 20 128
4 5 20 142
4 6 2 15.0
6 6 2 15.6
46 0 15.9
31

6 10 0 15.2

- Routine score

D

179
18.1

171
3.9

2.4
18.4

18.1
18.1

177
15.0

177
79

16.2
177

17.7
16.0

74
179

18.3
5.0

17.0
11.7

18.1
179

17.0
17.0

16.3
16.3

13.7
17.0

16.0
18.1

16.4
16.4

14.9
15.3

4.0
15.5

HD

9.60
9.30

9.50
1.60

0.90
9.00

9.50
9.40

9.00
8.10

8.60
3.70

8.60
9.50

9.10
8.60

3.70
9.80

8.80
1.90

9.30
6.70

9.40
9.40

9.20
9.30

9.20
8.60

8.90
9.40

8.50
8.70

9.50
9.20

8.90
9.50

1.80
9.40

ToF

16.84
16.72

17.22
3.49

1.83
17.24

16.68
16.42

16.71
15.12

16.39
7.30

16.70
16.75

17.24
15.51

6.85
18.36

17.03
3.65

16.89
12.48

16.39
16.30

15.79
15.86

16.48
16.28

16.62
16.69

15.50
17.07

16.09
15.92

15.44
15.81

3.57
16.31

Score - Result

p

+0.3

Total

59.34
59.42

59.22
11.99

6.53
59.14

58.88
57.92

58.61
52.12

58.49
25.50

56.70
58.35

58.34
53.51

23.15
58.26

58.23
13.35

58.09
41.68

57.39
55.30

57.29
57.36

57.28
54.68

51.92
57.09

53.60
56.67

56.19
56.52

54.84
56.51

12.47
56.41

Score

59.42

59.22

59.14

58.88

58.61

58.49

58.35

58.34

58.26

58.23

58.09

57.39

57.36

57.28

57.09

56.67

56.52

56.51

56.41



N~

Place

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Q10

011

Q12

R1

013

Q15

Q16

Q17

Q18

Q19

Q20

#36356

#30825

#45017

#49110

#23984

#14023

#19756

#49975

#37878

#18098

#25060

#24526

#25063

#11909

#29066

#36828

#33999

#50337

#33957

#53626

#19699

Surname

BLADTCEVA

YARSHOVA

FAN

ALIAEVA

METHOT

PAGE

MORI

ZHANG

MAHSUDOVA

SONGHURST

QlU

DAVIDSON

HU

LABROUSSE

MILETTE

SAKURA

TANAKA

coLuzzi

MINIAKHMETAVA

GARAFALO

ROESLER

Given name Repr

Anzhela

Katsiaryna

Xinyi

Sofiia

Sophiane

Bryony

Hikaru

Xinxin

Seljan

Isabelle

Zheng

Madaline

Yicheng

Lea

Sarah

Ena

Saki

Silvia

Zlata

Leah

Aileen

AIN, 2
AIN, 1

i N

AIN, 2

[ B [X

N\ L]
[~ N

@® /PN
CHN
AZE

N L]
1]

CHN
NZL
CHN
S
e N

® /PN

@ PN

l IITA

AIN, 1

USA

I GeR

Year

2005

2003

2002

2008

1998

1990

1999

2004

2003

1999

2000

1999

1998

1997

1997

2003

2003

2007

2004

2006

1999

Level
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

Individual trampoline — Female — Qualification
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15.1
16.7

16.6
16.9

16.8
16.9

15.8
15.7

15.9
16.5

16.6

15.2
15.8

15.7
16.4

14.5
2.7

159
10.9

15.7
14.8

15.5
15.4

15.3
159

15.7
4.7

159
16.0

16.0
3.2

15.4
15.2

14.7
149

15.1
15.1

15.0
15.2

D

14.9
15.5

15.5
15.5

14.9
149

149
15.5

14.9
14.9

14.9

13.6
149

149
149

16.0
4.0

14.9
10.8

15.0
15.4

15.0

14.9
15.3

14.5
14.5

14.5
5.0

14.1
14.1

14.5
31

14.5
14.5

14.2
14.2

143
143

14.2
135

HD

8.90
9.40

9.50
9.30

9.00
9.30

8.80
9.70

9.20
9.70

9.40

9.30
9.40

9.10
9.60

9.50
1.70

9.40
6.60

9.50
9.10

9.40

9.50
9.40

9.30
9.80

9.00
2.60

9.40
9.10

9.10
1.80

9.00
9.90

8.70
9.20

9.70
9.10

9.40
9.10

ToF

15.04
15.77

15.49
15.52

15.77
16.03

15.71
15.49

15.22
15.24

15.35

16.18
15.96

14.83
15.08

15.62
341

15.67
11.33

15.61
15.61

15.53

15.38
15.21

15.11
15.19

15.69
4.99

15.48
15.62

15.24
3.33

14.65
14.75

15.67
15.66

14.65
1473

15.11
15.33

P

+0.3

+0.3

-0.2

Total

53.94
57.37

57.09
57.22

56.47
57.13

55.21
56.39

55.22
56.34

56.25
DNS

54.28
56.06

54.53
55.98

55.92
11.81

55.87
39.63

55.81
54.91

55.43
DNS

55.28
55.31

54.21
55.19

54.89
17.29

54.88
54.82

54.84
11.43

53.55
54.35

53.27
53.96

53.75
53.23

53.71
53.13

Score

57.37

57.22

57.13

56.39

56.34

56.25

56.06

55.98

55.92

55.87

55.81

55.43

55.31

55.19

54.89

54.88

54.84

54.35

53.96

53.75

53.71



Place

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

Q21

022

R2

Q23

Q24

#25106

#7220

#46481

#40815

#41548

#42920

#47107

#46097

#16236

#41368

#13059

#32829

#57292

#48874

#51847

#55840

#24955

#41536

#55942

#36734

#49695

#41365

#31315

Surname

CORREIA

GOMES

ISHIDA

RAGIMOVI

BROUSSE

ALAROVA

WIJKSTRA

JURICKOVA

GOMES

YALCIN

SCHURING

BUTOLINA

ROBERTS

ESEN

DOVGALYOVA

CORRIVEAU

CARVALHO

RIOU

BONNE

HRUDOVA

REIS

MORET

BRECHE

Given name Repr

Sofia

Camilla

Misaki

Mariam

Clea

Sofiia

Thalissa

Michaela

Alice

Livanur

Romana

Viktoriya

Kennedi

Ecem Nisa

Anna

Melina

Mariana

Zelie

Rielle

Aneta

Ines

Lucie

Anais

POR
BRA

@ /FN
== GEO
=

[ UkR

I NED
L]

h CZE

BRA
TUR

Year

2001

1994

2006

2006

2004

2006

2008

2006

1999

2004

1995

2004

2008

2006

2005

2007

1998

2003

2004

2005

2008

2005

2000

Level

5152 S3 54555657 S859S10L

42
4462546446 2
3466666656 3
4

4
6422556545 0
44667 476 4 0
6464666467 2
546254466 0
44666445638 2
4466645457 2
5664664644 1
6464668466 0
646568288728 4
4 464446446 0
4454426446 4
4 48
4466446464 0
546667 47 4 4
6362655768 4
54668686628 0
65666576438 2
6584644569 4
6475644453 4
6664666666 2
4684646666 2
427468686 102
4 4

436 46 6
4564664656 0
6576864867 2
6466886867 2
2466724468 0
24669566875 2
5864644866 0
4
6686 6 7 7 101010 20
6 6 106 87 6 6 6 10 0
6346443246 0
6
4246646444 2
3544223664 0
6 666688866 0
6 664666666 2
62648267628 1
425 47 4

34
15.3

14.3
1.6

1.6
15.6

14.6
14.3

15.2
14.5

14.7
14.8

14.4
13.0

154
15.3

44
15.2

14.1
14.2

13.7
139

139
14.8

14.0
14.2

13.7
3.2

9.1
14.8

135
133

15.1
14.1

14.3
1.6

104
129

15.8
14

15.4
16.1

13.4
12.2

14.4
9.4

D

31
13.6

151
2.0

1.7
131

13.8
14.3

131
14.0

12.7
134

14.5
14.3

12.7
12.7

6.0
13.0

131
14.5

14.2
14.2

11.8
13.4

14.0
14.0

14.3
31

70
13.4

143
14.3

12.0
10.8

12.7
1.7

141
139

10.5
1.7

9.9
10.7

13.8
13.8

13.0
7.8

HD

1.80
9.10

8.90
0.90

1.00
9.10

9.10
9.10

9.40
9.60

9.40
9.80

9.00
9.00

9.30
9.50

2.60
9.50

9.40
8.90

9.10
9.40

8.80
9.40

9.10
9.00

9.00
1.70

5.50
9.00

9.30
9.30

9.60
9.10

9.40
0.90

8.60
9.20

9.90
0.90

9.30
9.20

9.40
9.30

9.20
5.60

ToF

3.37
15.57

14.81
1.75

1.64
15.16

14.84
15.25

14.93
14.75

15.02
14.81

14.88
14.61

15.25
15.21

478
15.01

14.96
15.06

14.57
14.93

14.71
14.68

14.77
15.01

14.77
3.12

8.87
14.41

14.44
14.25

14.83
15.04

14.81
1.68

14.96
15.01

14.81
1.52

14.95
14.96

14.12
14.04

13.98
8.77

P

-0.2

-0.2

Total

11.67
53.57

5311
6.25

5.94
52.96

52.34
52.95

52.63
52.85

51.82
52.81

52.78
50.91

52.65
52.71

17.58
5271

51.56
52.66

51.57
52.43

49.21
52.28

51.87
52.21

51.77
11.12

30.47
51.61

51.54
51.15

51.53
49.04

51.21
5.88

48.06
51.01

51.01
5.32

49.55
50.96

50.72
49.34

50.58
31.57

Score

53.57

53.11

52.96

52.95

52.85

52.81

52.78

52.71

52.71

52.66

52.43

52.28

52.21

51.77

51.61

51.54

51.53

51.21

51.01

51.01

50.96

50.72

50.58



Place

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.
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#47880

Surname

JANJGAVA

ROZHKOVA

BRETSCHER

WIJKSTRA

ULJEE

APAKIDZE

Given name Repr

Teona

Kateryna

Clare

Madelief

Lina

Anano

MARIANITO NUNES Catarina
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PIATAKOVA
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Maia

Veronika

Tuva
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Level
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13.8
13.6

12.2
2.8

44
106

6.5
5.2

6.0
1.6

4.2
2.7

D

12.0
12.7

1.5
13.2

2.0
12.5

11.4
11.4

11.8
2.8

4.5
9.3

71
5.8

6.3
2.0

43
3.0

HD

9.00
8.90

1.00
9.20

1.00
8.60

8.90
9.10

9.10
1.80

2.80
6.30

4.30
3.70

3.30
0.80

2.80
1.60

ToF

15.17
14.81

1.50
14.08

153
14.24

14.39
14.12

13.96
3.11

473
10.68

752
6.22

6.14
1.63

4.80
3.28

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result

P Total

50.57
50.41

5.40
49.98

5.93
49.84

48.49
48.22

47.06
10.51

16.43
36.88

25.42
20.92

21.74
6.03

-0.6 16.10
9.98

DNS
DNS

Score

50.57

49.98

49.84

48.49

47.06

36.88

25.42

21.74

16.10
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